‘ Positions for 2025-2026 Training Year

CENTRAL REGION

Match #

192511

192512

192515

192513

192524

192516

192518

192517

192521

192520

192514

192525

192519

192522

192523

Program Description

Burrell - Traditional Track

Burrell / CoxHealth Dual Track

Clark Community Mental Health

Compass Health: Rolla Autism Center

Compass Health Outpatient: Eastern Region

Compass Health Outpatient: Central Region

Compass Health Outpatient: Western Region

Compass Health Outpatient: Southern Region

Royal Oaks/Compass Health - Dual Track

Royal Oaks Hospital

University Health - Behavioral Health Acute Care

University Health - Child/Adolesc Outpatient
Track

University Health - Adult Outpatient Track

University Health - Women's Health Track

University Health - Integrated BH Track

NPTC APPIC Match Numbers

Positions



GREAT LAKES REGION

Match # Program Description Positions
228811 Aspire Indiana 3
228812 Adult & Child Health 2
228813 Bowen Center 3
228816 Centerstone - Traditional Track 3
228817 Centerstone - Integrated Track 1
228821 Valley Oaks - Generalist Track (Crawfordsville) 1
228822 Valley Oaks - Child Track 1
228823 Valley Oaks - Generalist Track (Lafayette) 1

CASCADES REGION

Match # Program Description Positions
204411 HealthPoint - PCBH 7
204412 Community Health of Central Washington - PCBH 3

DNPTC

Training Tomorrow's Psychologists 2




¢

CY-HAWK REGION

Match #

260311
260312
260315
260313

260314

PACIFIC REGION

Match #

263711
263712

263713

DNPTC

Training Tomorrow's Psychologists

Program Description

Broadlawns Medical Center

Blank Children’s Hospital

Central lowa Family Institute

Mind and Spirit Counseling Center

UnityPoint Health / St. Luke’s Hospital

Program Description

Pacific Rehabilitation Centers

Sound Psychotherapy & Assessment

Yakima Valley Farm Workers Clinic - Traditional

Positions

1

Positions

2



