

CENTRAL REGION

Match #	Program Description	Positions
192511	Burrell - Traditional Track	6
192512	Burrell / CoxHealth Dual Track	1
192515	Clark Community Mental Health	3
192513	Compass Health: Rolla Autism Center	1
192524	Compass Health Outpatient: Eastern Region	1
192516	Compass Health Outpatient: Central Region	1
192518	Compass Health Outpatient: Western Region	1
192517	Compass Health Outpatient: Southern Region	2
192521	Royal Oaks/Compass Health - Dual Track	3
192520	Royal Oaks Hospital	4
192514	University Health - Behavioral Health Acute Care	1
192525	University Health - Child/Adolesc Outpatient Track	1
192519	University Health - Adult Outpatient Track	1
192522	University Health - Women's Health Track	1
192523	University Health - Integrated BH Track	1

GREAT LAKES REGION

Match #	Program Description	Positions
228811	Aspire Indiana	3
228812	Adult & Child Health	2
228813	Bowen Center	3
228816	Centerstone - Traditional Track	3
228817	Centerstone - Integrated Track	1
228821	Valley Oaks - Generalist Track (Crawfordsville)	1
228822	Valley Oaks - Child Track	1
228823	Valley Oaks - Generalist Track (Lafayette)	1

CASCADES REGION

Match #	Program Description	Positions
204411	HealthPoint - PCBH	7
204412	Community Health of Central Washington - PCBH	3



CY-HAWK REGION

Match #	Program Description	Positions
260311	Broadlawns Medical Center	1
260312	Blank Children's Hospital	1
260315	Central Iowa Family Institute	3
260313	Mind and Spirit Counseling Center	1
260314	UnityPoint Health / St. Luke's Hospital	2

PACIFIC REGION

Match #	Program Description	Positions
263711	Pacific Rehabilitation Centers	2
263712	Sound Psychotherapy & Assessment	1
263713	Yakima Valley Farm Workers Clinic - Traditional	1

